

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.28604 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	04.4.2025	<u>NJS, J & TRR, J</u> <u>W.P. No.28604 of 2023</u> List the matter on 25.4.2025 along with W.P. No.26048 of 2023 and batch. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>TRR, J</u> <i>vasu</i>	