

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.26048 of 2023 and batch

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	25.4.2025	<u>NJS, J & TRR, J</u> <u>W.P. Nos.26048, 24030, 24034, 24036, 24038, 26071, 26072, 26080, 26081, 26082 and 27812 of 2023</u> At the request made by the learned counsel for both sides, list these cases on 02.7.2025 along with W.P. No.26079 of 2023 under the caption "For Hearing". <u>NJS, J</u> <u>TRR,J</u> <i>vasu</i>	